B/S Symbol Qty Price  Total consideration Date Time

B OTEC 2 000 7,9600 15920,00 25.09.2023 09:03:41
B OTEC 185 7,9800 1476,30 25.09.2023 11:06:16
B OTEC 48 7,9800 383,04 25.09.2023 11:06:16
B OTEC 750 7,9800 5985,00 25.09.2023 11:06:16
B OTEC 917 7,9800 7317,66 25.09.2023 11:06:16
B OTEC 780 7,9800 6 224,40 25.09.2023 12:02:22
B OTEC 1220 7,9800 9735,60 25.09.2023 12:02:22
B OTEC 2 000 7,9400 15 880,00 25.09.2023 13:56:00
ExecBuy 7900

AverageBuy 7,9648

ExecSell

AverageSell



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

8 655
7,8944

Qty

2000
100
899

1013
114
528

2000

2000

Price

7,7800
7,7000
7,9800
7,9800
7,9600
7,9600
7,9600
7,9200
7,9000

Total consideration
15 560,00

770,00

7 174,02

7,98

8 063,48

907,44

4 202,88

15 840,00

15 800,00

Date
26.09.2023
26.09.2023
26.09.2023
26.09.2023
26.09.2023
26.09.2023
26.09.2023
26.09.2023
26.09.2023

Time
09:02:31
10:44:55
10:54:09
10:54:09
12:06:01
12:06:01
12:06:01
13:14:05
14:23:15



B/S Symbol Qty Price  Total consideration Date Time

B OTEC 800 8,0000 6 400,00 27.09.2023 09:06:54
B OTEC 200 8,0000 1600,00 27.09.2023 09:06:54
B OTEC 800 7,9800 6 384,00 27.09.2023 09:57:06
B OTEC 378 7,9800 3016,44 27.09.2023 09:57:06
B OTEC 1000 7,9600 7960,00 27.09.2023 11:09:37
B OTEC 900 7,9000 7 110,00 27.09.2023 11:40:37
B OTEC 100 7,9000 790,00 27.09.2023 11:40:37
B OTEC 1000 7,9000 7 900,00 27.09.2023 12:00:42
B OTEC 1000 7,9000 7900,00 27.09.2023 13:05:51
B OTEC 271 7,9200 2146,32 27.09.2023 15:00:14
B OTEC 1729 7,9200 13 693,68 27.09.2023 15:00:14
ExecBuy 8178

AverageBuy 7,9360

ExecSell

AverageSell



B/S Symbol Qty Price  Total consideration Date Time

B OTEC 926 7,9000 7 315,40 28.09.2023 09:16:47
B OTEC 35 7,8200 273,70 28.09.2023 09:51:33
B OTEC 965 7,8200 7 546,30 28.09.2023 09:52:45
B OTEC 135 7,8400 1058,40 28.09.2023 11:03:21
B OTEC 865 7,8400 6 781,60 28.09.2023 11:03:51
B OTEC 1000 7,8400 7 840,00 28.09.2023 11:47:09
B OTEC 135 7,8200 1055,70 28.09.2023 12:28:44
B OTEC 865 7,8400 6 781,60 28.09.2023 12:31:38
B OTEC 135 7,8000 1053,00 28.09.2023 12:49:35
B OTEC 25 7,8400 196,00 28.09.2023 12:52:17
B OTEC 840 7,8400 6 585,60 28.09.2023 12:56:11
B OTEC 1000 7,8200 7 820,00 28.09.2023 13:58:40
B OTEC 1000 7,8400 7 840,00 28.09.2023 15:00:22
ExecBuy 7 926

AverageBuy 7,8409

ExecSell

AverageSell
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
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Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

9110
7,8488

Qty

2110
889
111

1000

2000

1000

2000

Price

7,8400
7,8400
7,8400
7,8400
7,8600
7,8400
7,8600

Total consideration
16 542,40

6 969,76

870,24

7 840,00

15 720,00

7 840,00

15 720,00

Date
29.09.2023
29.09.2023
29.09.2023
29.09.2023
29.09.2023
29.09.2023
29.09.2023

Time
09:59:58
10:21:03
10:21:03
11:13:17
12:59:06
13:42:18
14:05:38



